¢ CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° BITURBO
2° MAGNATA
3° NEGUINHO
4° VIRA VIRA
5 TANTO FAZ
6° CANTO LOUCO
7° O GLORIA
8° NINJA
9° NOVIDADE
10° FAKE NEWS
11° AGUIA
12° AMIZADE
13° GURI
14° SONIC
15°¢ BILU
16° TPIO
17° MULEQUE DOIDO
18° UFC
19° CR7
20° R15

Anilha
049927
044414
125649
186290
013715
045818
033575
012444
050624
154865
187396
050795
610343
020878
619125
060975
001494
005717
015595
494633

Dono
GABRIEL
DIOGO/JHAMES
JONATAN BORGES SANTANA

REINALDO CARDOSO MARQUES

MATIAS B. SILVA
CLAUDIO EUFRAZIO
VANIO TISSIANE ALBINO
SILNEI NUNES CUSTODIO
JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUES
CLéSIO DE SOUZA ANSELMO
ANDRE ESTEVAO
ADILSON ZIM
JOAO BATISTA
FERNANDO F. MARTINS
SERGIO L. CORREA
MARCELO MATEI
JACSON BATISTA
ALEXANDRE
HILTON BARRETO GOMES
RAFAEL DE SOUZA ANTONIO

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2021

Cidade
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

CAPIVARI
JOINVILLE
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
GAROPABA
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
CAPIVARI
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA
TUBARAO
IMBITUBA

10/15 min
125/206
93/177
101/163
113/153
129/152
83/150
94/144
92/142
90/136
86/135
83/130
112/127
78/115
771114
85/109
79/108
83/107
72/107
79/106
86/105

Ucpt

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

09/05/2024 02:21

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



